Round HomeTeam AwayTeam McCurry Park North Field # MatchDate StartTime
1 Prensa FC Big Dogs 4A Saturday, August 26, 2023 9:00
1 Lions Panthers 4A Saturday, August 26, 2023 10:30
1 Bomb Squad Dragons 4A Saturday, August 26, 2023 12:00
2 Panthers Big Dogs 2 Saturday, September 09, 2023 9:00
2 Bomb Squad Lions 2 Saturday, September 09, 2023 10:30
2 Prensa FC Dragons 4B Saturday, September 09, 2023 10:30
3 Panthers Bomb Squad 2 Saturday, September 16, 2023 9:00
3 Prensa FC Big Dogs 2 Saturday, September 16, 2023 10:30
3 Lions Dragons 2 Saturday, September 16, 2023 12:00
4 Panthers Lions 4B Saturday, September 23, 2023 9:00
4 Dragons Big Dogs 4B Saturday, September 23, 2023 10:30
4 Bomb Squad Prensa FC 4B Saturday, September 23, 2023 12:00
5 Big Dogs Lions 4A 9/36/2023- Sunday, October 29, 2023 9:00 4:00
5 Panthers Prensa FC 4A Saturday, September 30, 2023 10:30
5 Bomb Squad Dragons 4A Saturday, September 30, 2023 12:00
6 Big Dogs Prensa FC 4A Saturday, October 07, 2023 9:00
6 Lions Bomb Squad 4A Saturday, October 07, 2023 10:30
6 Dragons Panthers 4A Saturday, October 07, 2023 12:00
7 Big Dogs Bomb Squad 4B Saturday, October 14, 2023 9:00
7 Prensa FC Dragons 4B Saturday, October 14, 2023 10:30
7 Panthers Lions 4B Saturday, October 14, 2023 1:30
8 Bomb Squad Dragons 4A Saturday, October 21, 2023 9:00
8 Big Dogs Panthers 4A Saturday, October 21, 2023 10:30
8 Lions Prensa FC 4A Saturday, October 21, 2023 12:00
9 Bomb Squad Big Dogs 4B Saturday, October 28, 2023 9:00
9 Lions Dragons 4B Saturday, October 28, 2023 10:30
9 Prensa FC Panthers 4B Saturday, October 28, 2023 12:00
10 Big Dogs Dragons 4B Saturday, November 04, 2023 10:30
10 Panthers Bomb Squad 4A Saturday, November 04, 2023 10:30
10 Lions Prensa FC 4B 11/5/2023 Saturday, November 4, 2023 3:301:30




